AMF:RO: 2022-2023 7<sup>th</sup> January, 2023

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001

(Code No. 513117)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company /RTA has received a request from the shareholder, whose details are tabled below for issuance of duplicate share certificate, since the original one has been lost / destructed at his / her end.

Client Name : Amforge Industries Limited						
Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
06 Feb 2023	S0047683	SUNIL KUMAR GARODIA	11421	14717832 - 14717839	8	Lost By Holder

The particular shares have been placed as STOP TRANSFER in the data base of the Company.

For AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KINSHUK
RAJKUMAR TIWARI
Digitally signed by RINSHUK RAJKUMAR TIWAR

KINSHUK R. TIWARI Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

90

Date: 03/12/2022

To,
THE COMPANY SECRETARY
Link Intime India Pvt Ltd
UMIT: Amorge Industries Ltd
C-101, 247 Park , LBS Marg,
Vikhroli (West) Mumbai- 400083



SUB: Issue of Duplicate Certificate of folio No. S0047683 & S0047683 of Amforge Industries Ltd and Nominee Details

DEAR SIR,

This is to inform that received your latter Ref No. ID500252 for updated KYC. Request for Issue of Duplicate Certificate of folio No. S0047683 & S0047683 of Amforge Industries Ltd As per requirement of all document details below for above subject:

Form ISR-4,
Form ISR-13
Copy of PAN,
Aadhar,
Master Client Details of Demat
and
Nominee Pan and Aadhar

Nominee:

Prabha Devi Garodia

PAN:

ACHPG6789M

Address:

15 No. Ballygunj Park Road,

Chitralekha Building, Flat No. 8E

Kolkata-700019

E mail:

sunil\_garodia@hotmail.com

MOB NO:

+919868801309

SO PLEASE UP DATE IN YOUR RECORD
REGARDS
SUNIL KUMAR GARODIA

9868801309

